CEMENMOR

CENTRO DE MEMORIA DA MEDICINA

1981
Turma 1°
semestre

6378
6379
6380
6381
6382

6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388

6389
6390
6391
6392

6393
6394
6395
6396
6397
6398
6399
6400
6401
6402
6403
6404
6405
6406
6407
6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413
6414

UFMG

ADELINA VIEIRA TORRES
ADELSON JOSE DE MACEDO
AGLAEDICON RAMOS CHAVES
ALEXANDRE PACE STEHLING

ALEXANDRE DE PAULA LIMA
ALFREDO GILBERTO SCHMIDT DE
NOVAES

ALUISIO CARDOSO MARQUES
ALVARO ZICA DE CARVALHO
ANA MARIA NERI MATOS

ANA MARIA TEIXEIRA

ANA MARTA LOBOSQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREA DEBORAH SIQUEIRA
CAMARGOS BARRETO

ANGELA MARIA MENDES FIGUEIREDO
ANGELA SILVA PEDROSA

ANT(:)NIO CARLOS FERREIRA
ANTONIO CELSO ANDRADE
DOMINGUES

ANTONIO LOBO DE REZENDE NETO
ANTONIO MARCELO MIRANDA
ANTONIO PAULINO DA ROCHA
ANTONIO RINALDO VALERIO
ASCANIO RABELLO GUIMARAES
AURELIO BORGES MACIEL

BRUNO DE LIMA NAVES

CAIRO GARCIA PEREIRA

CARLOS ALBERTO SILVA MARTINS
CARLOS MAGNO FERREIRA

CELIA CRISTINA CAMARGO GARRIDO
CLAUDIO ALI GANEM

CLAUDIO PONTES DE ALBUQUERQUE
DANIEL MAROTTA

DELIO DE OLIVEIRA FANTINI
DENIZE BRAGA DOS SANTOS
DILENE LUCIA SILVA LIMA

DUARTE FREITAS QUEIROZ
DURVALINO DIAS FILHO

EDILSON GERALDO RIBEIRO
EDMUNDO SANTOS SAMPAIO

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

708
708
708
702
702

708
708
708
702
702
708

708
708
702
702

708
708
708
702
702
708
708
702
702
702
708
708
702
702
702
708
708
702
702
708
708
708



6415
6416
6417
6418
6419

6420

6421
6422
6423
6424
6425
6426
6427
6428
6429
6430
6431
6432
6433
6434
6435

6436
6437
6438
6439
6440
6441
6442
6443
6444
6445
6446
6447
6448
6449
6450
6451
6452
6453
6454
6455
6456
6457
6458
6459
6460

EDNO LOPES CALDEIRA

EDSON SINIMBU PORTUGAL
EDUARDO CONRADO FERREIRA
EDUARDO GONCALVES ANDRADE

ELENI DEMETRE ALEXANDRIS
ELIZABETH CAMARGO NIGRI DOS
SANTOS

EMERSON DEMETRIO GOULART
NASCIMENTO

EMILIA ALEXANDRINA XAVIER
ESTEBAN GUZMAN GUTIERREZ
EUGENIO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
EUSTAQUIO MARTINS GOMES AROUCA
EVANIR ARMOND DE OLIVEIRA
FAUSTO BATISTA CANCADO
FERNANDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO NIGRI DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
GERALDO ANTUNES GUIMARAES
GERALDO MARTINS DE ASSUNCAO
GERALDO DAS NEVES FILHO
GILBERTO JOSE FERREIRA BASTOS
GILSON BATISTA

GLAURO BISTENE
GOTARDO PIMENTA DE FIGUEIREDO
FILHO

GUIDO OSWALDO CHICATA OLAZABAL
HELIO CELSO DE ABREU JUNIOR
HELOISA JUNQUEIRA PEDROSO
HILTON DE ALMEIDA FRANCO
HILTON ANGELO GONCALVES
HONORIO HOLANDA DA FONSECA
IASMINE CORREA LANZA

IONE GOMES LEMOS

IRENE DE PAULA SILVEIRA

ISAIAS MARTINS VIEIRA

IVAN BASTOS ROEDEL

IVETE DE AVILA

JACKSON ALBERTO DE PINHO TAVARES
JANIO RAPOSO DE CASTRO

JOAO BATISTA MENDES FILHO
JOAO BOSCO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
JOAO MAGELA LUZ JUNIOR

JOAO SILVERIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOAO TOMAS VIEIRA DE SOUZA
JOAQUIM ALVES LEITAO FILHO
JOSE BONIFACIO CARREIRA ALVIM
JOSE EUGENIO NOUJEIMI

JOSE IGNACIO DE REZENDE DUTRA
JOSE LUIZ MENEZES DE PAIVA

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

1981/1

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1
1981/1

702
702
708
708
708

702

702
708
708
708
702
702
708
708
702
702
702
708
708
702
702

702
708
708
702
702
702
708
708
702
702
708
708
708
702
702
708
708
708
702
702
708
708
702
702
702



6461
6462
6463
6464
6465
6466

6467

6468
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477

6478

6479
6480
6481
6482
6483

6484
6485
6486

6487

6488
6489
6490

6491

6492
6493
6494
6495
6496

6497
6498
6499
6500
6501
6502

JOSE RAIMUNDO ALMEIDA CASTRO
JOSEFINA DE MAGALHAES LUZ
JUAREZ GUIMARAES DO AMARAL
JULIA BEATRIZ CHIERICATTI

KARLA MARIA BARBOSA MIRANDA

KATIA SYLVIA DO VALLE

LENIA MARA DE SOUSA SILVEIRA
BORGES

LEOPOLDO GRECO RODRIGUES DOS
SANTOS

LUCIA ALVES DA SILVA

LUCIA ROCHA BARBALHO
LUCIANA PARIZZI PINHEIRO
LUCY MARY LIMA AFONSO

LUIZ AFONSO BAUMFELD

LUIZ CLAUDIO MARTINS ROCHA
LUIZ JOSE RABELO

LUIZ OLIMPIO GARCIA PEDROSA

LUIZ WALTER FURTADO SOUSA
MAGNO SALOME GONGCALVES DE
OLIVEIRA

MARCIA DE CAMPOS GUALBERTO
OLIVEIRA

MARCIA MARIA BARROS REZENDE
MARGARET GIA MING NGOR CHEN
MARIA ANGELICA MARTINS

MARIA APARECIDA DE MORAIS SOUZA
MARIA APARECIDA PASSARELLA
COELHO

MARIA AUGUSTA GOMES PEREIRA

MARIA BEATRIZ NOGUEIRA DA COSTA
MARIA DE FATIMA PALHARES
TURCHETTI

MARIA DE LOURDES DE PAULA LIMA
GAZOLLA

MARIA REGINA DIAS DE BASTOS

MARIA TEREZINHA GARIGLIO

MARIA VIRGINIA AGUIAR SOARES DE
SENNA

MARILIA KATHYA COUTINHO
CAMARGOS

MARIO SOARES DE AZEVEDO NEVES
MARLY CASTORINA JARDIM
MARTA SCARPELLI AGUIAR

MARTULIO NUNES GOMES
MAURICIO JOSE FERNANDES
GONCALVES

MAURICIO DE MELO GARCIA

MILO SANTOS JUNIOR

MILTON CAMPOS DE SOUZA
MONICA DE MAGALHAES MACHADO
NEUZA SOARES MEDEIROS

1981/1
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1981/1
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708
708
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702
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702
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708
708
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708
708
708

702

702
708
708
708
702

702
708
708
708
702
702



6503 NICE MULLER XAVIER FARIA 1981/1 702
6504 PATRICIA FALCI MEIRELES 1981/1 702
6505 PAULO CESAR EGA AVELINO 1981/1 702
6506 PAULO EUSTAQUIO JORGE DAGUER 1981/1 702
6507 PAULO HENRIQUE CARNEIRO NISTICO ~ 1981/1 70?2

6508 PAULO MOREIRA GONTIJO 1981/1 708
6509 PAULO ROBERTO CANCADO XAVIER 1981/1 708
6510 RAKEL GONTIJO DE SOUZA 1981/1 702
6511 RENATO CASSIANO DA SILVEIRA 1981/1 702
6512 RICARDO GONTIJO DE SOUZA 1981/1 708
6513 RICARDO VAZ DE MELO HADDAD 1981/1 708
6514 RICARDO VIDIGAL PAULUCCI 1981/1 708
6515 ROBERTO COURY PEDROSA 1981/1 702
6516 ROBSON DA CUNHA MAURICIO 1981/1 702
6517 RODRIGO COUTO VIANNA 1981/1 702
6518 RODRIGO OTAVIO BRAGA 1981/1 702
RONALDO MANSO DE MIRANDA E
6519 CASTRO 1981/1 702
6520 ROSANA MARIA GONCALVES LIMA 1981/1 702
6521 ROSEMARY RIBEIRO BAHIA 1981/1 702
6522 RUI MIRANDA FILHO 1981/1 702
6523 SALOMAO MACIEL DIAS FERREIRA 1981/1 702
6524 SANDRA PASSOS DINIZ 1981/1 702
6525 SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA CALIL 1981/1 702
6526 SUANY ACHERMAN AMBROSIO 1981/1 702
VALERIA MARIA BARBOSA DE
6527 CARVALHO 1981/1 702
6528 VERA LUCIA BOTELHO DE ABREU 1981/1 702
VIRGINIA GONCALVES CAMARGOS
6529 RIBEIRO 1981/1 702
6530  VIRGINIA LANE GOMES DE LIRA 1981/1 708
6531 VITOR BORGES NASCIMENTO 1981/1 708
6532  VIVIANE BACCARINI 1981/1 702
6533  WALQUIRIA SILVINA PINTO 1981/1 702
6534  WALTER ALVARENGA DE OLIVEIRA 1981/1 708
6535 WALTER ANTONIO PRATA PACE 1981/1 708
6536  WELLINGTON MORAIS DE AZEVEDO 1981/1 708
6537  WILSON ROCHA FILHO 1981/1 702

6538 XISTO ANTONIO CALDEIRA BRANT 1981/1 702



